
 Psychology 3450: Cognition 

 

 Course Schedule - September 2012 
 

Chapter 1: Wednesday, September 5 

 

Chapter 2: Friday, September 7; Monday, Sept. 10 & Wednesday, Sept. 12 

 

Chapter 3: Wednesday, Sept. 12; Friday, Sept. 14; & Monday, Sept. 17  

 

 Wednesday, September 19: Last day to add courses 

 

Chapter 4: Wednesday, Sept. 19; Friday, Sept. 21; Monday, Sept. 24   

 

Chapter 5: Monday, September 24; Wednesday, Sept. 26; Friday, Sept. 28 

 

Chapter 6: Friday, Sept 28; Monday, Oct. 1 Wednesday, Oct. 3  

 

* * * Monday, October 1 4:30 p.m.: Commentary on Landau et al. (2012) article due 

 

 Monday, October 8: Thanksgiving.  No Classes 

 

Chapter 7: Friday, Oct. 5; Wednesday, Oct. 10, Friday, Oct. 12  

 

Review:  Monday, October 15 

 

* * * Wednesday, Oct. 17: Midterm Test (Chapters 1-7) 

 

Chapter 8: Friday, Oct. 12; Friday, Oct. 19; Monday, Oct. 22  

 

 Wednesday, October 24: Last day to drop courses without academic prejudice 

 

Chapter 9: Monday, Oct. 22; Wednesday, Oct. 24; & Friday, Oct 26 

 

Chapter 10: Monday, Oct. 29; Wednesday,Oct 31; Friday, Nov. 2  

 

Chapter 11: Friday, Nov. 2; Monday, Nov. 5; Wednesday, Nov. 7 

 

* * * Monday, November 5, 4:30 p.m.: Commentary on article by Sela and Berger (2012) 

due   

 

Chapter 12: Friday, Nov. 9; Wednesday, Nov. 14 

 

Chapter 13: Friday, Nov. 16; Monday, Nov. 19; & Wednesday, Nov. 21 

 

Chapter 14: Wednesday, Nov. 21; Friday, Nov. 23; & Monday, Nov. 26 

 

Chapter 15: Wednesday, Nov 28.  

 

Review:  Friday, Nov 30b  

 

 

Examination Period: Wednesday, Dec. 5 – Friday Dec. 14 


